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Minor:

Race and Ethnicity Studies
Departments/Programs:

Interdisciplinary Studies
Sociology

Race and Ethnicity Studies Minor (16-18 hours)
Required Courses 10 hours

SOC 1110 Introduction to Sociology 4 hours

SOC 1330 Race Relations and Minority Groups 4 hours

SOC 3230 Thinking SocioLogically: Race/Ethnicity* 2 hours

Elective Courses - Group Specific 6-8 hours

COMM 1510 Intercultural Communication 4 hours

EDUC 2850 Education in a Pluralistic Society 3 hours

ENG 3800 African-American Literature 4 hours

HIST 2200 Race & Ethnicity at NWU 4 hours

HIST 2410 Racial Justice in Twentieth Century America 4 hours

HIST 2560 Indigenous History 4 hours

SOC 3140 Protests & Social Movements 4 hours

MSPAN 3460/MSPAN 4460 U.S. Hispanic Literature and Society 2 hours

PHIL 2300 Philosophies of Race and Gender 3 hours

POLSC 2200 Race and Politics 4 hours
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